08:00-09:00

09:00-09:10

09:10-10:45

10:45-11:00

11:00-12:30

12:30-12:40

12:40-14:00

14:00-16:00
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CSLF Roundtable Dialogue:
How to Make CCS Work

Cape Sun Hotel
VOC North Room
Cape Town, South Africa
Tuesday, 15 April 2008

Registration - Foyer outside VOC Rooms
Continental Breakfast - Foyer outside VOC Rooms

Welcoming Remarks
Trude Sundset, Technical Group Chair

MARKET INCENTIVES ROUNDTABLE

Co-Moderators:

Sergio Garribba, Italy

Darrick Eugene, Texas Carbon Capture and Storage Association

Panelists:
José Miguel Gonzalez Santalo, Instituto de Investigaciones Eléctricas
Barry Worthington, United States Energy Association

Coffee/Tea - Foyer outside VOC Rooms

MAKING CCS WORK: FINANCIAL ASPECTS ROUNDTABLE
Co-Moderators:

Anil Razdan, India

Wendy Poulton, South Africa

Panelists:
Ashok Bhargava, Asian Development Bank
Derek Taylor, European Commission

Introduction to Interactive CO, Trading Simulation
Lincoln Paterson, Australia

Lunch - VOC South Room
INTERACTIVE CO, TRADING SIMULATION

Leader:
Lincoln Paterson, Australia



16:00-16:15

16:15-17:15

17:15-17:30

18:30

19:00-20:30

Coffee/Tea - Foyer outside VOC Rooms

LEGAL AND REGULATORY ISSUES ROUNDTABLE
Facilitators:

Arthur Lee, Chevron (lead)

John Hartwell, Australia

Stefan Bachu, Canada

Kenneth Nemeth, Southern States Energy Board

Concluding Remarks
Bill Reynen, Technical Group Vice Chair

Bus leaves for Dinner Venue

Dinner — Kirstenbosch



